
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CARROLL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00001

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00002

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00003

 0.290  0.180  0.470STONE LA 0.000OP 00004

 0.930  0.000  0.930NO NAME 0.000OP 00005

 0.420  0.000  0.420NO NAME 0.000OP 00006

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00007

 0.330  0.000  0.330OLD MUMMA FORD RD 0.000OP 00008

 0.320  0.000  0.320NO NAME 0.000OP 00010

 1.130  0.000  1.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00011

 0.340  0.000  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00012

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00013

 1.160  0.000  1.160MENGES MILL RD 0.000OP 00014

 0.790  0.000  0.790ZEIGLERS OUTLET RD 0.000OP 00015

 0.450  0.000  0.450BURRIER LA 0.000OP 00016

 0.260  0.000  0.260WERTZ LA 0.000OP 00017

 0.340  0.000  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00018

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00019

 0.290  0.000  0.290NO NAME 0.000OP 00020

 0.620  0.000  0.620KIRKHOFF RD 0.000OP 00021

 0.260  0.250  0.510CRAMER RD 0.000OP 00022

 0.450  0.000  0.450CEMETERY LA 0.000OP 00023

 0.370  0.190  0.560CROWL RD 0.000OP 00024

 0.260  0.130  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 00025

 0.230  0.000  0.230HOMESTEAD DR 0.000OP 00026

 0.620  0.000  0.620OLD COUNTRY RD 1 0.000OP 00027

 0.370  0.050  0.420GROVES MILL RD 0.000OP 00028

 0.710  0.230  0.940NO NAME 0.000OP 00029

 0.240  0.000  0.240STAGECOACH DR 0.000OP 00030

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00031

 0.370  0.000  0.370NO NAME 0.000OP 00032

 0.390  0.000  0.390MANCHESTER BAPTIST CHURCH RD 0.000OP 00033

 0.760  0.000  0.760FERRIER RD 0.000OP 00034

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00039

 0.370  0.000  0.370LEESE FARM RD 0.000OP 00040

 0.460  0.000  0.460CARRS RD 0.000OP 00041

 0.000  0.140  0.140DUSTY LA 0.000OP 00042

 0.420  0.000  0.420NO NAME 0.000OP 00043

 0.000  0.160  0.160BROOK ST 0.000OP 00044

 0.420  0.000  0.420BROOK ST 0.000OP 00045

 0.160  0.000  0.160TREELIN DR 0.000OP 00046

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00048

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00049

 0.250  0.290  0.540NORTH CARROLL LA 0.000OP 00050

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00051

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00052

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00053

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.240  0.240MEADOW LA 0.000OP 00054

 0.070  0.110  0.180HUNTER RD 0.000OP 00055

 0.300  0.040  0.340CIRCLE DR 0.000OP 00057

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00058

 0.210  0.000  0.210COPENHAVER LA 0.000OP 00059

 1.490  0.000  1.490NO NAME 0.000OP 00060

 0.880  0.000  0.880NO NAME 0.000OP 00062

 0.320  0.000  0.320FAIR VIEW RD 0.000OP 00063

 0.090  0.000  0.090KEY HEIGHTS RD 0.000OP 00064

 0.180  0.630  0.810NO NAME 0.000OP 00065

 0.000  1.100  1.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00066

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00067

 0.080  0.080  0.160PHILLIPS LA 0.000OP 00068

 0.190  0.010  0.200COE DR 0.000OP 00076

 0.000  0.220  0.220COLLEGE AVE 0.000OP 00078

 0.900  0.000  0.900MILL DALE LA 0.000OP 00080

 0.990  0.000  0.990NO NAME 0.000OP 00081

 0.450  0.000  0.450NO NAME 0.000OP 00082

 0.650  0.000  0.650YOUNGS LA 0.000OP 00083

 0.550  0.000  0.550NO NAME 0.000OP 00084

 1.600  0.040  1.640SMITH RD 0.000OP 00085

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00086

 0.840  0.000  0.840RUTH SHRIVER RD 0.000OP 00087

 0.676  0.000  0.676BUFFINGTON RD 0.000OP 00088

 0.000  0.220  0.220WYNDWOOD DR 0.000OP 00090

 0.190  0.220  0.410WTTR LA 0.000OP 00091

 0.000  0.080  0.080HILL TOP DR 0.000OP 00092

 0.000  0.280  0.280HERSH AVE 0.000OP 00094

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY S 0.000OP 00097

 0.090  0.010  0.100SHAEFFER AVE 0.000OP 00098

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00099

 0.000  0.050  0.05018TH ST 0.000OP 00100

 0.070  0.000  0.070ROYER LA 0.000OP 00102

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUNNYBROOK LA 0.000OP 00103

 0.091  0.119  0.210FROCKS LA 0.000OP 00104

 0.110  0.000  0.110MIAMI AVE 0.000OP 00105

 0.140  0.010  0.150ALLEY X 0.000OP 00106

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY 0.000OP 00107

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY 0.000OP 00108

 0.290  0.000  0.29048TH ST 0.000OP 00109

 0.000  0.110  0.110CITY SERVICE AVE 0.000OP 00110

 0.210  0.000  0.210WESTMINSTER AVE 0.000OP 00111

 0.000  0.030  0.030LINCOLN RD 0.000OP 00112

 0.060  0.000  0.06013TH ST 0.000OP 00113

 0.000  0.140  0.140CARROLL VIEW AVE 0.000OP 00114

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARROLL VIEW AVE 0.000OP 00115

 0.000  0.060  0.060QUINTAL DR 0.000OP 00116

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.060  0.000  0.060QUEEN ANNE CIR 0.000OP 00117

 0.000  0.060  0.060KLINGER RD 0.000OP 00118

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00119

 0.180  0.030  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00120

 0.090  0.170  0.260DAVIS LANE 0.000OP 00121

 0.290  0.000  0.290FOWLER RD 0.000OP 00122

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00123

 0.000  0.370  0.370FENBY FARM RD 0.000OP 00125

 0.000  0.360  0.360FENBY FARM RD 0.000OP 00126

 0.220  0.060  0.280WINDY HILL DR 0.000OP 00127

 0.000  0.070  0.070NURSERY RD 0.000OP 00130

 0.000  0.110  0.110POPLAR AVE 0.000OP 00131

 0.300  0.000  0.300BLUE HERON DR 0.000OP 00133

 0.000  0.120  0.120MT HOLLY DR 0.000OP 00134

 0.100  0.000  0.100LYNNHAVEN DR 0.000OP 00135

 0.370  0.000  0.370NO NAME 0.000OP 00136

 0.090  0.000  0.090HILL TOP DR 0.000OP 00137

 0.150  0.210  0.360NO NAME 0.000OP 00138

 0.640  0.000  0.640NO NAME 0.000OP 00140

 0.000  0.310  0.310NO NAME 0.000OP 00141

 0.350  0.000  0.350DUANE DR 0.000OP 00142

 0.570  0.000  0.570SHAMER LA 0.000OP 00143

 0.020  0.160  0.180NORTH CARROLL ST 0.000OP 00144

 0.000  0.130  0.130RINAMAN AVE 0.000OP 00145

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00148

 0.000  0.030  0.030OP B 0.000OP 00149

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAMPSHIRE RD 0.000OP 00152

 0.345  0.000  0.345DOSS GARLAND DR 0.000OP 00153

 0.000  0.150  0.150SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000OP 00154

 0.340  0.090  0.430BARRICK RD 0.000OP 00155

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00156

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00158

 0.200  0.000  0.200UHLER LA 0.000OP 00159

 0.343  0.000  0.343SPANGLER DR 0.000OP 00160

 0.040  0.060  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00161

 0.020  0.000  0.020HORSESHOE BEND RD 0.000OP 00163

 0.370  0.000  0.370HOFF LA 0.000OP 00164

 0.000  0.045  0.045RUSTIC VIEW DR 0.000OP 00165

 0.000  0.170  0.170FIRST AVE 0.000OP 00167

 0.000  0.070  0.070SECOND AVE 0.000OP 00168

 0.000  0.070  0.070THIRD AVE 0.000OP 00169

 0.000  0.250  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00170

 0.000  0.200  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00171

 0.000  0.233  0.233SUNSET LA 0.000OP 00172

 0.000  0.200  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00173

 0.140  0.000  0.140CLUB HOUSE RD 0.000OP 00174

 0.000  0.280  0.280NO NAME 0.000OP 00176

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.100  0.100HOLLOW ROCK AVE 0.000OP 00177

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00178

 0.130  0.000  0.130SCHOOL HOUSE LA 0.000OP 00179

 0.040  0.000  0.040WILLOW VIEW ST 0.000OP 00180

 0.650  0.000  0.650NO NAME 0.000OP 00181

 0.580  0.000  0.580NO NAME 0.000OP 00183

 0.180  0.000  0.180JIMDOT DR 0.000OP 00184

 0.140  0.000  0.140HOLLIDAY LA 0.000OP 00185

 0.310  0.000  0.310BLIZZARD LA 0.000OP 00186

 0.200  0.210  0.410BLIZZARD LA 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00188

 0.000  0.080  0.080HILLSIDE CT 0.000OP 00189

 0.240  0.000  0.240GROVE LA 0.000OP 00190

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00191

 0.070  0.050  0.120LAMONT DR 0.000OP 00192

 0.400  0.000  0.400NO NAME 0.000OP 00193

 0.480  0.000  0.480NO NAME 0.000OP 00195

 0.520  0.000  0.520LINZEE DR 0.000OP 00196

 0.480  0.000  0.480NO NAME 0.000OP 00197

 0.140  0.000  0.140PINEY BREEZE LA 0.000OP 00198

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00199

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00200

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00201

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00202

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY 0.000OP 00206

 0.010  0.000  0.010DAY AVE 0.000OP 00208

 0.140  0.000  0.140WOODEN BRIDGE LA 0.000OP 00210

 0.350  0.030  0.380WOODEN BRIDGE LA 0.000OP 00211

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00212

 1.747  0.143  1.890DORSEY LA 0.000OP 00213

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00214

 0.180  0.000  0.180CONWAY LA 0.000OP 00215

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD KLEES MILL RD 0.000OP 00218

 0.380  0.000  0.380DIXON LA 0.000OP 00219

 0.320  0.000  0.320NO NAME 0.000OP 00220

 0.210  0.000  0.210DUNDEE RD 0.000OP 00221

 1.310  0.000  1.310NO NAME 0.000OP 00223

 0.000  0.210  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00224

 0.000  0.160  0.160LONGVIEW RD 0.000OP 00225

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00227

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00228

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHERRY LA 0.000OP 00229

 0.000  0.130  0.130LEE LA 0.000OP 00231

 0.060  0.040  0.100WAITE AVE 0.000OP 00234

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00235

 0.080  0.000  0.080FLOHR AVE 0.000OP 00236

 0.070  0.000  0.070HAWKS HILL RD 0.000OP 00237

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.070  0.040  0.110MARGIN AVE 0.000OP 00238

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00239

 0.240  0.000  0.240SHEPHERDS LA 0.000OP 00241

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00242

 0.130  0.000  0.130JOHN BENNETT DR 0.000OP 00243

 1.120  0.000  1.120SMITHS PVT RD 0.000OP 00244

 0.190  0.000  0.190RAILROAD AVE 0.000OP 00245

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00246

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00247

 0.130  0.000  0.130HOLLENBERRY RD 0.000OP 00248

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00249

 0.100  0.000  0.100FRIZZELLBURG RD 0.000OP 00250

 0.300  0.000  0.300MORELOCK SCHOOLHOUSE RD 0.000OP 00251

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00252

 0.080  0.000  0.080LAKESIDE DR 0.000OP 00253

 0.200  0.170  0.370BARNES LA 0.000OP 00254

 0.100  0.110  0.210LAKEVIEW AVE 0.000OP 00255

 0.210  0.000  0.210MELLOR RD 0.000OP 00256

 0.140  0.000  0.140SUNSET PL 0.000OP 00257

 0.150  0.000  0.150STONEY RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00259

 0.380  0.000  0.380NO NAME 0.000OP 00260

 0.380  0.000  0.380TIBBETTS LA 0.000OP 00264

 0.060  0.050  0.110A ST 0.000OP 00265

 0.000  0.070  0.070OP B 0.000OP 00269

 0.030  0.000  0.030N COLONIAL AVE 0.000OP 00346

 0.320  0.000  0.320RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00378

 0.000  0.110  0.110W HILL RD 0.000OP 00514

 0.000  0.150  0.150PHEASANT RIDGE DR 0.000OP 00515

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELM DR 0.000OP 00516

 0.000  0.130  0.130E HILL RD 0.000OP 00517

 0.000  0.250  0.250RIDGE DR 0.000OP 00518

 0.520  0.000  0.520BOERNER RD E 0.000OP 00519

 0.210  0.000  0.210ROLLER RD 0.000OP 00520

 0.000  0.020  0.020CROSS ALLEY 0.000OP 00522

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLD LIBERTY RD 0.000OP 00524

 0.000  0.200  0.200WARFIELD RD 0.000OP 00525

 0.000  0.180  0.180BETHWAY DR 0.000OP 00526

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOWARD PL 0.000OP 00527

 0.000  0.070  0.070SANDRA LA 0.000OP 00528

 0.000  0.020  0.020RALPH AVE 0.000OP 00531

 0.000  0.270  0.270SOMERSET CT 0.000OP 00971

 0.000  0.140  0.140UTZ RD 0.000OP 00984

 0.390  0.000  0.390UTZ RD 0.000OP 00985

 0.290  0.000  0.290MAIL RTE 2 DIST 11 0.000OP 00986

 0.110  0.000  0.110MAIL RD 0.000OP 00988

 0.000  0.150  0.150VIOLET CT 0.000OP 01004

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 01005

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.110  0.050  0.160OLD SECT BREHM RD 0.000OP 01006

 0.310  0.000  0.310MAIL RD 0.000OP 01010

 0.000  0.130  0.130BIXLER CHURCH RD 0.000OP 01028

 0.000  0.230  0.230DEEP RUN RD WEST 0.000OP 01030

 0.150  0.000  0.150STONE RD 0.000OP 01031

 0.000  0.040  0.040CARROLLTON RD 0.000OP 01032

 0.000  0.090  0.090MEMORIAL AVE 0.000OP 01034

 0.020  0.040  0.060GOOD INTENT RD 0.000OP 01035

 0.000  0.150  0.150SCHOOLHOUSE RD 0.000OP 01037

 0.210  0.000  0.210OLD RIDGE RD 0.000OP 01038

 0.000  0.130  0.130VENTURE WAY 0.000OP 01042

 0.000  0.030  0.030BENNETT CERF DR 0.000OP 01062

 0.000  0.050  0.050CRANBERRY LA 0.000OP 01065

 0.000  0.050  0.050CONCORD DR 0.000OP 01068

 0.000  0.040  0.040RIVERE DR 0.000OP 01069

 0.000  0.380  0.380LINE RD 0.000OP 01076

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROBINS WAY 0.000OP 01079

 0.000  0.080  0.080CROWS CT 0.000OP 01080

 0.000  0.120  0.120EAGLES CT 0.000OP 01081

 0.000  0.080  0.080FALCON CT #2 0.000OP 01082

 0.000  0.020  0.020FALCON CT #1 0.000OP 01083

 0.000  0.090  0.090HENRYTON HOSPITAL RD 0.000OP 01085

 0.000  0.030  0.030WINTERBERRY CT 0.000OP 01090

 0.000  0.070  0.070UPPER FORDE LA 0.000OP 01096

 0.000  0.060  0.060MICHAEL DR 0.000OP 01100

 0.000  0.020  0.020CREEL DR 0.000OP 01101

 0.000  0.030  0.030ARGONNE DR 0.000OP 01105

 0.230  0.000  0.230WILDERS RUN LA 0.000OP 01112

 0.320  0.000  0.320NO NAME 0.000OP 01114

 0.200  0.000  0.200GLENRIDGE DR 0.000OP 01116

 0.190  0.000  0.190NEWMAN DR 0.000OP 01120

 0.050  0.080  0.130FLICKERING FIRE DR 0.000OP 01126

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAGIC SPLENDOR DR 0.000OP 01127

 0.000  0.080  0.080FIRESIDE HAVEN DR 0.000OP 01128

 0.000  0.100  0.100NIGHT RIPPLE DR 0.000OP 01129

 0.000  0.180  0.180ALMOND DR 0.000OP 01131

 0.000  0.180  0.180WILD LAKE DR 0.000OP 01136

 0.160  0.000  0.160PATRICK DR 0.000OP 01137

 0.140  0.000  0.140LANDING DR 0.000OP 01138

 0.000  0.220  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 01139

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 01140

 0.310  0.000  0.310EAGLE WOOD DR 0.000OP 01141

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 01142

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 01143

 0.000  0.200  0.200JENN DR 0.000OP 01146

 0.000  0.230  0.230MINERS RIDGE DR 0.000OP 01151

 0.000  0.060  0.060STEEP DR 0.000OP 01152

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.090  0.090STRAWBERRY DR 0.000OP 01154

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01156

 0.000  0.050  0.050MARSHALL DR 0.000OP 01157

 0.000  0.080  0.080BALDWIN PARK DR 0.000OP 01158

 0.000  0.220  0.220BALDWIN PARK DR #2 0.000OP 01159

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAK HILL CT 0.000OP 01162

 0.000  0.090  0.090WHISPERING MEADOWS CT 0.000OP 01163

 0.000  0.130  0.130GRAHAMS GREEN DR 0.000OP 01165

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 01173

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 01174

 0.300  0.000  0.300FARM LA 0.000OP 01175

 0.630  0.000  0.630STRAWBRIDGE LA 0.000OP 01177

 0.000  0.150  0.150HAMPSTEAD WWTP 0.000OP 01179

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 01182

 0.070  0.000  0.070HOLLIDAY LA 0.000OP 01186

 0.070  0.000  0.070WOOD ALLEY 0.000OP 01198

 0.000  0.080  0.080FAIRWAY OAKS DR 0.000OP 01199

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 01200

 0.210  0.000  0.210WAREHIME RD 0.000OP 01201

 0.000  0.150  0.150HEMMINGFORD CT 0.000OP 01205

 0.000  0.160  0.160SPENCER LA 0.000OP 01223

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 01224

 0.000  0.180  0.180RIVER DOWNS DR 0.000OP 01225

 0.000  0.240  0.240PRESERVE DR 0.000OP 01229

 0.000  0.070  0.0705TH ST 0.000OP 01237

 0.030  0.000  0.030MEADOW LA 0.000OP 01243

 0.000  0.110  0.110KEVINS DR 0.000OP 01247

 0.000  0.100  0.100TERESA DR 0.000OP 01248

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHEVRO DR 0.000OP 01255

 0.000  0.050  0.050FAIRTOWN LA 0.000OP 01257

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD SHILOH AVE 0.000OP 01268

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 01275

 0.000  0.163  0.163TRESTLE ST 0.000OP 01283

 0.000  0.124  0.124MCGREGOR RD 0.000OP 01284

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRIMSON AVE 0.000OP 01285

 0.000  0.103  0.103OBRIEN AVE 0.000OP 01288

 0.000  0.180  0.180FARM MUSEUM RD 0.000OP 01289

 0.130  0.060  0.190ELLIS RD 0.000OP 01290

 0.538  0.000  0.538DOSS GARLAND DR 0.000OP 01294

 0.000  0.040  0.040PEACE N PLENTY RD 0.000OP 01296

 0.000  0.030  0.030PADDOCK LANE 0.000OP 01297

 0.000  0.230  0.230EXCHANGE DR 0.000OP 01298

 0.000  0.082  0.082BRILHART DR 0.000OP 01299

 0.000  0.232  0.232MEADOW CREEK DR 0.000OP 01303

 0.000  0.180  0.180KRIDERS CEM RD 0.000OP 01305

 0.000  0.060  0.060HILLCREST ST 0.000OP 01306

 0.000  0.059  0.059NORTH CHANDLER DR 0.000OP 01307

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CARROLL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.038  0.038MARKET ST 0.000OP 01308

TOTAL COUNTY MILES CARROLL 0.000  55.860  22.211  78.071

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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